— 8110 RUNDA,

~) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019

OZNARN TOR ,POZNAN" m

WSMP 6 DN 7-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 107 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p s u%e  Po.4-# 103 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p 30394 PO.7-#108 DALEK J. - Fiat 126p Lo 8ty
1 2:18.516 16:25:43.052 1 2:17.015 16:25:44.076 1 2:21.219 16:25:49.689
2 2:11.903 16:27:54.955 2 2:12.422 16:27:56.498 2 2:21.501 16:28:11.190
3 2:10.595 16:30:05.550 3 2:12.073 16:30:08.571 3 2:17.803 16:30:28.993
4 2:12.157 16:32:17.707 4 2:12.189 16:32:20.760 4 2:16.322 16:32:45.315
5 2:11.188 16:34:28.895 5 2:13.452 16:34:34.212 5 2:15.852 16:35:01.167
6 2:11.731 16:36:40.626 6 2:12.610 16:36:46.822 6 2:15.659 16:37:16.826
7 2:11.545 16:38:52.171 7 2:12.985 16:38:59.807 7 2:16.097 16:39:32.923
8 2:11.128 16:41:03.299 8 2:15.471 16:41:15.278 8 2:17.288 16:41:50.211
9 2:11.714 16:43:15.013 9 2:12.207 16:43:27.485 9 2:19.124 16:44:09.335
10 2:13.938 16:45:28.951 10 2:11.790 16:45:39.275 10 2:19.468 16:46:28.803
Po. 2 - # 106 KOZA T. - Fiat 126p 00961 Po.5-#102 JANDUEA M. - Fiat 126p 410483 Po.8-#11 CHOINACKIJ. - Fiat 126p 1o
1 2:19.165 16:25:45.180 1 2:17.303 16:25:44.201 1 2:22.357 16:25:55.379
2 2:12.437 16:27:57.617 2 2:12.417 16:27:56.618 2 2:22.268 16:28:17.647
3 2:11.856 16:30:09.473 3 2:12.083 16:30:08.701 3 2:22.952 16:30:40.599
4 2:11.847 16:32:21.320 4 2:12.214 16:32:20.915 4 2:22.959 16:33:03.558
5 2:13.200 16:34:34.520 5 2:13.409 16:34:34.324 5 2:22.801 16:35:26.359
6 2:12.581 16:36:47.101 6 2:12.422 16:36:46.746 6 2:23.395 16:37:49.754
7 2:12.888 16:38:59.989 7 2:13.302 16:39:00.048 7 2:25.267 16:40:15.021
8 2:14.583 16:41:14.572 8 2:14.432 16:41:14.480 8 2:23.249 16:42:38.270
9 2:12.241 16:43:26.813 9 2:12.527 16:43:27.007 9 2:22.498 16:45:00.768
10 2:12.089 16:45:38.902 10 2:12.427 16:45:39.434 10 2:22.930 16:47:23.698
Po. 3 - # 105 ZEROMINSKI P. - Fiat 126p 30315 Po.6-#116 BACHLEDA D. - Fiat 126p 435361 Po.9-#12 KURZETOWSKI M. - Fiat 126p 500 gne
1 2:17.969 16:25:43.100 1 2:20.159 16:25:47.857 1 2:30.867 16:26:00.775
2 2:11.920 16:27:55.020 2 2:14.909 16:28:02.766 2 2:21.268 16:28:22.043
3 2:10.184 16:30:05.204 3 2:14.677 16:30:17.443 3 2:22.217 16:30:44.260
4 2:12.663 16:32:17.867 4 2:14.714 16:32:32.157 4 2:22.908 16:33:07.168
5 2:11.178 16:34:29.045 5 2:15.305 16:34:47.462 5 2:24.129 16:35:31.297
6 2:11.731 16:36:40.776 6 2:14.791 16:37:02.253 6 2:24.348 16:37:55.645
7 2:11.568 16:38:52.344 7 2:15.134 16:39:17.387 7 2:24.589 16:40:20.234
8 2:11.309 16:41:03.653 8 2:14.633 16:41:32.020 8 2:23.621 16:42:43.855
9 2:14.469 16:43:18.122 9 2:14.553 16:43:46.573 9 2:23.948 16:45:07.803
10 2:21.146 16:45:39.268 10 2:15.669 16:46:02.242 10 2:24.104 16:47:31.907

Fastest lap: 2:10.184
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2 ) wyscico

8110 RUNDA

WYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

20-21.09.2019

mnzunﬂ TOR ,POZNAN"

WSMP 6 DN 7-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 16 PINIS H. - Fiat 126p 20 0es 1 3:00.499 16:26:32.175
1 2:28.991 16:25:58.130 2 2:52.434 16:29:24.609
2 2:21.746 16:28:19.876 3 2:49.803 16:32:14.412
3 2:23.038 16:30:43.814 4 2:49.902 16:35:04.314
4 2:22.620 16:33:06.434 5 2:45.656 16:37:49.970
5 2:24.312 16:35:30.746 6 2:47.469 16:40:37.439
6 2:34.059 16:38:04.805 7 2:43.975 16:43:21.414
7 2:22.795 16:40:27.600 8 2:42.130 16:46:03.544
8 2:25.437 16:42:53.037
9 2:22.891 16:45:15.928
10 2:23.076 16:47:39.004
Po.11-#15 OSTROWSKI G. - Fiat 126p 55178
1 2:28.358 16:25:57.829
2 2:22.196 16:28:20.025
3 2:36.341 16:30:56.366
4 2:23.801 16:33:20.167
5 2:23.470 16:35:43.637
6 2:22.772 16:38:06.409
7 2:21.423 16:40:27.832
8 2:25.336 16:42:53.168
9 2:23.081 16:45:16.249
10 2:35.830 16:47:52.079
Po. 12 - # 13 MALYCHA P. - Fiat 126p R
1 2:32.830 16:26:03.742
2 2:28.190 16:28:31.932
3 2:30.032 16:31:01.964
4 2:29.074 16:33:31.038
5 2:29.368 16:36:00.406
6 2:29.029 16:38:29.435
7 2:29.491 16:40:58.926
8 2:34.238 16:43:33.164
9 2:30.554 16:46:03.718
Po. 13 - # 14 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p S
Fastest lap: 2:10.184
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